KLASSE

JENTER

KVINNER

KVINNER

KVINNER

KVINNER

GUTTER

MENN

MENN

MENN

MENN

MENN

12-16 AR:
17 - 29 AR:
30 - 39 AR:
40 - 49 AR:

50 - 59 AR:

12-16 AR:
17 - 29 AR:
30 - 39 AR:
40 - 49 AR:
50 - 59 AR:

60 - 69 AR:

MENN OVER 70 AR

STRANDALOPET

LOPSREKORDER PR. 31.12.2014

NAVN
GUNN |. HEGDAL
JOHANNE KARLSEN
KETH ODLAND
BJORG H. FREDRIKSEN

MARGRETHE HOIBO

NARVE GILJE NORDAS
JARL G. AASE

JARL G. AASE

TOR AANONSEN
ROLF NIELSEN
NOROLF NILSEN

NOROLF NILSEN

KLUBB

SFIK

EIK

BJERKREIM

FLEKKEFJORD

FLEKKEFJORD

EIK

EIK

EIK

KRISTANSAND IF

IBM KLUBBEN

FLEKKEFJORD

FLEKKEFJORD

TID

25.44

23.24

24.07

26.23

27.47

21.38

18.58

19.18

20.24

21.58

24.05

27.31

AR

2014



